Sunday, April 02, 2017
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ALIAS

Preacher Kid
Alamo Andy

You Bet

Big Iron Patnode
Diamond Kate
Skyhawk Hans
Kickshot
Spread'n Lead
Appaloosa Amy
Fairbanks Sam
Pedernales Drifter
Hopalong Herbert
Quaker Hill Bill
Joe Darter

Ivory Venom
Bison Jim

T Bone Paul
Manchaca Kid
Circuit Judge
Frank Longshot
Six Goin' South
Picosa Kid
Rogue Heeler
Gold Dog

Texas Drifter
Dusty Mines
River Ben
Wildcat Bob
Shotgun Jim
Kettleman

Asup Sleeve
Long Juan
Dodge City Mike
Bandera Kid

JC Valentine
Hoot

Lucky Chambers
Dragon Hill Dave
Bronco Six
Crusty Coot

Farr Ranger
Kidd James
Artie Fly

The Texan
Dusty Ray

Barb Steele
Scooter

Rip Sumlead
Bronco Birnbaum
Z Lone Gun

Plum Creek Shooting Society

April 2017 Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time
19.45
23.16
31.17
20.25
21.35
28.86
20.79
26.61
29.55
22.96
24.42
25.99
20.64
32.65
24.38
30.15
27.78
24.79
29.90
38.07
29.39
38.10
36.13
35.58
40.75
33.57
39.01
33.25
53.50
27.80
46.27
41.27
37.13
39.26
39.66
43.27
32.13
150.00
59.41
51.46
34.61
45.67
48.20
43.66
61.59
52.71
79.40
66.55
79.70
56.46

Stage 2
Time
20.69
22.28
19.06
20.85
26.38
25.20
27.79
21.73
27.22
26.26
28.87
23.27
26.96
23.76
28.66
23.63
34.55
30.13
31.46
32.99
64.39
43.98
29.89
34.03
38.68
31.32
37.71
41.20
26.22
22.79
27.14
33.37
31.39
29.64
37.15
54.33
50.45
23.50
58.56
39.26
37.87
56.16
65.89
150.00
82.58
88.89
64.74
87.44
64.69
71.37

Stage 3
Time
22.14
27.47
36.65
24.58
32.49
27.40
31.97
30.59
27.92
33.88
34.50
38.09
54.92
36.88
58.43
38.74
36.67
34.72
33.93
31.16
25.39
3341
41.15
36.48
30.28
45.75
35.49
35.68
37.77
37.93
40.98
38.67
24.53
36.90
53.00
44.47
56.54
38.12
53.69
52.26
122.53
51.48
76.15
42.15
58.64
80.75
97.76
77.97
84.67
88.10

Stage 4
Time
19.46
27.15
23.16
26.84
25.44
25.32
23.12
26.32
26.32
26.84
27.97
25.09
22.23
23.73
26.37
32.32
28.79
33.66
35.22
36.75
25.28
34.31
31.68
37.63
33.40
35.14
36.08
35.10
42.85
87.42
38.80
38.42
84.86
60.56
36.09
40.59
61.98
26.31
39.40
49.54
35.79
41.44
54.76
54.34
44.54
71.19
68.23
69.04
70.39
111.57

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

21.20 17.74
25.83 23.73
22.64 18.96
28.13 31.24
25.95 21.53
25.23 22.10
34.72 22.73
28.34 30.17
25.43 27.67
32.20 23.85
25.64 24.69
29.08 26.43
21.50 24.48
26.31 40.30
27.11 22.72
30.31 34.34
32.23 31.02
26.01 45.01
33.45 30.65
29.79 26.57
28.28 29.11
25.92 38.07
39.83 36.51
37.44 34.84
35.75 38.56
35.00 36.74
41.53 37.49
35.72 46.57
32.12 40.72
31.56 27.76
42.67 42.86
38.40 51.33
31.07 35.66
40.71 39.11
50.05 36.74
50.38 34.31
49.11 32.19
27.65 23.74
39.31 42.41
55.13 45.72
34.62 31.95
48.11 64.86
65.86 52.31
47.11 55.44
68.65 84.02
64.49 60.82
73.21 56.34
60.33 84.35
92.96 74.78
92.02 55.91

4/1/2017

Final
Time
120.68
149.62
151.64
151.89
153.14
154.11
161.12
163.76
164.11
165.99
166.09
167.95
170.73
183.63
187.67
189.49
191.04
194.32
194.61
195.33
201.84
213.79
215.19
216.00
217.42
217.52
227.31
227.52
233.18
235.26
238.72
241.46
244.64
246.18
252.69
267.35
282.40
289.32
292.78
293.37
297.37
307.72
363.17
392.70
400.02
418.85
439.68
445.68
467.19
475.43



Plum Creek Shooting Society

April 2017 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Sunday, April 02, 2017 12:24:59 PM Shoot Date: 4/1/2017

Match afas Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final

Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
51 Smoke Jensen 49 6 65.30 164.38 91.86 59.97 51.13 66.93 499.57
52 Whiskey Strait CB 4 69.93 150.00 62.66 73.12 81.97 106.86 544.54
53 Aiyana Kay L49 2 88.12 86.48 159.90 84.54 113.67 79.64 612.35
54 Captain Buffalo CDL 3 175.39 127.79 152.98 154.16 207.23 121.15 938.70
57 Texas Sawbones ES 57 150.00 150.00 56.93 56.54 150.00 150.00 713.47
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